Concerned Office 

01.

Construction of new 33 Bay  to 
Separate Bajkul-Henria 33 kV 
Feeder & Henria- Malda 33 kV 
Feeder along with installation of 
necessary protection at Henria 
33/11 KV Sub-Station under 
Contai (D) Division. 

Rs.445833.
00(Rupees 
Four Lakh 
Forty Five 
Thousand 
Eight 
Hundred 
Thirty Three  
Only) 

Rs.8917.00     
( Rupees 
Eight 
Thousand 
Nine 
Hundred 
Seventeen  
only) 

30(Thirty 
days) 

Office of the Divisional 
Manager, Contai(D) Division, 
WBSEDCL, Monoharchak, 
Contai, West Bengal, PIN-
721401 

Terms & Conditions of the E-Tender:  

1. Intending Bidders shall login to the e-Procurement portal of Government of west Bengal https://wbtenders.gov.in using